
 

Season One 

1 The Crash Sun Sep 22, 1968 

2 Ghost Town Sun Sep 29, 1968 

3 Framed  Sun Oct 06, 1968 

4 Underground Sun Oct 20, 1968 

5 Terror-Go-Round Sun Nov 03, 1968 

6 The Flight Plan Sun Nov 10, 1968 

7 Manhunt Sun  Nov 17, 1968 

8 The Trap Sun  Nov 24, 1968 

9 The Creed Sun Dec 01, 1968 

10 Double-Cross Sun Dec 08, 1968 

11 The Weird World Sun Dec 22, 1968 

12 The Golden Cage Sun Dec 29, 1968 

13 The Lost Ones Sun Jan 05, 1969 

14 Brainwash Sun Jan 12, 1969 

15 The Bounty Hunter Sun Jan 19, 1969 

16 On a Clear Night You Can See Earth Sun Jan 26, 1969 

17 Deadly Lodestone   Sun Feb 02, 1969 

18 Night of Thrombeldinbar Sun Feb 16, 1969 

19 Seven Little Indians Sun Feb 23, 1969 

20 Target: Earth Sun Mar 02, 1969 

21 Genius At Work Sun Mar 09, 1969 

22 Return of Inidu Sun Mar 16, 1969 

23 Rescue  Sun Mar 23, 1969 



24 Sabotage  Sun Mar 30, 1969 

25 Shell Game Sun Apr 13, 1969 

26 The Chase Sun Apr 20, 1969 

Season Two 

1 The Mechanical Man Sun Sep 21, 1969 

2 Six Hours to Live Sun Sep 28, 1969 

3 The Inside Rail Sun Oct 05, 1969 

4 Deadly Pawn Sun Oct 12, 1969 

5 The Unsuspected Sun Oct 19, 1969 

6 Giants and all that Jazz Sun Oct 26, 1969 

7 Collector's Item Sun Nov 02, 1969 

8 Every Dog Needs a Boy Sun Nov 09, 1969 

9 Chamber of Fear Sun Nov 16, 1969 

10 Comeback Sun Nov 23, 1969 

11 The Clones Sun Nov 30, 1969 

12 A Place Called Earth Sun Dec 07, 1969 

13 Land of the Lost Sun Dec 14, 1969 

14 Home Sweet Home Sun Dec 21, 1969 

15 Our Man O'Reilly Sun Dec 28, 1969 

16 Nightmare Sun Jan 04, 1970 

17 Pay the Piper Sun Jan 11, 1970 

18 The Secret City of Limbo Sun Jan 18, 1970 

19 Panic  Sun Jan 25, 1970 

20 The Deadly Dart Sun Feb 01, 1970 

21 Doomsday Sun Feb 15, 1970 

22 A Small War Sun Feb 22, 1970 

23 The Marionettes Sun Mar 01, 1970 

24 Wild Journey Sun Mar 08, 1970 

25 Graveyard of Fools Sun Mar 22, 1970 

 

Cast: Gary Conway as Capt. Steve Burton, Don Matheson as Mark Wilson, Stefan 
Arngrim as Barry Lockridge, Don Marshal as Dan Erickson, Deanna Lund as Valerie 
Scott, Heather Young as Betty Hamilton, Kurt Kasner as Alexander Fitzhugh, Kevin 
Hagen as Inspector Dobbs Kobick, Yvonne Craig as Berna, Bruce Dorn as Thorg, Don 
Watters as Giant Entomologist, Whit Bissell as Dr. Crane, John Zaremba as Dr. Lalor 


